
Life Teen & Edge Calendar 
Wednesday Nights 

2019-2020 

Date Description Notes & Meals Meal Signup 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 First day of LCHS     
Saturday, August 24, 2019 EMPOWER ATL: Core Team Training    
Monday, August 26, 2019 Core Team Meeting    

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 Fall Kick Off: FIAT Factor Hancock Park, during Dinner & Doctrine  

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Youth Parent Meeting: Come and See! 
10AM An Introduction to the Importance of the 
Parent's Role in Youth Ministry  

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 No Youth Group   
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Who's Your Mamma? A Night on FIAT. "Our Words Speak Life"  

Friday, September 20, 2019 PSR Teen Leadership Team Planning Retreat    
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Early Release Day: 1pm Ice Cream Party & Sports Hancock Park   

Saturday, September 28, 2019 Retreat Day: PSR Confirmation Students Hidden Lake, 10am-4pm   

      
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 Face Time: Facing Technological Issues An Issue Night on Technology & Morality Issues  
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 No Youth Group    

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Student Safe Environment Training/Heroic Virtue   
Friday, October 18, 2019 Lock-In? Corn Maze? Fall break/no school 

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Gold Rush    
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 No Youth Group   

Saturday, October 26, 2019 NFCYM Middle School Day Retreat Nashville, TN   
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 Haunted: A Hallows Eve EVE   

     

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 If You Build It 
A Night on Building Friendship with Jesus, with 
Others  

Wednesday, November 13, 2019 At the Table: Who's My Neighbor? 
At the Table: Who's my Neighbor (Being a Christian 
in the Classroom)  

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 XLT: Adoration   
November 25-29, 2019 Thanksgiving break   

     

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 All is Gift: Stewardship and Service 
A Night on receiving gift/ giving gift, Unleashed: 
Money (Stewardship)   

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Goodness & Mercy Proof of Life: Activism, Injustice  
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Christmas Party & White Elephant Gift Exchange Christmas Games, Caroling, Service, Prayer?  

 


